No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
Test frequency is 100KHz.
DCR & IDC listed are all Max. value.
Tolerance : M ± 20% , M tolerance is standard.
□ : Revision of specification
JSB 0703-471M - □ 470 2.410 0.17
JSB 0703-221M - □ 220 1.250 0.25
JSB 0703-271M - □ 270 1.480 0.25
JSB 0703-820M - □ 82 0.600 0.46
JSB 0703-101M - □ 100 0.790 0.41
JSB 0703-680M - □ 68 0.520 0.50
0.72
JSB 0703-560M - □ 56 0.430 0.55
JSB 0703-470M - □ 47 0.350 0.60
JSB 0703-390M - □ 39 0.310 0.67
0.90
JSB 0703-150M - □ 15 0.120 1.09
JSB 0703-270M - □ 27 0.210 0.81
JSB 0703-180M - □ 18 0.130 0.99
1.34
JSB 0703-120M - □ 12 0.090 1.23
JSB 0703-4R7M - □ 4.7 0.043 1.96
JSB 0703-6R8M - □ 6.8 0.055 1.76
2.66
JSB 0703-3R3M - □ 3.3 0.035 2.26
3.12
JSB 0703-1R5M - □ 1.5 0.023 2.85
IDC
(μH) (max) (max)
(Ω) (A)
SMD Power Coil-JSB 0703 series
Part No. A B C
3.5 Max.
Part No.
Q'TY/Reel 1,000
Type JSB 0703
JSB 0703 7.6 Max. 7.6 Max.
L RDC
JSB 0703-1R0M - □ 1.0 0.019
JSB 0703-2R2M - □ 2.2 0.028
JSB 0703-100M - □ 10 0.080
JSB 0703-220M - □ 22 0.150
JSB 0703-330M - □ 33 0.250
3.0
2.0
2.0
4.4
■ DIMENSIONS (mm)
■ PACKAGE
■ SERIES LIST
LAND PATTERNS(mm)